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Mount Anywhere Panel 

 
Introduction:  

Fiberdyne's 12 Port Mount Anywhere Panel comes in either Singlemode or Multimode for mounting on 
surfaces, walls, or racks. 

  
Features: 

• 19" Rack Mount 
• Wall Mount 
• Surface Mount 
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 Part Number Connector 

FPC000 Empty 

FPC001 ST, SM/MM 

FPC002 SC, SM/MM 

FPC003 FC, SM/MM 

FPC004 24 Port LC, SM/MM 12 Duplex Adapters 

FPC005 SC/APC 12 Simplex Adapters 

FPC006 FC/APC 12 Simplex Adapters 

FPC007 24 Port LC/APC 12 Duplex Adapters 

FPC008 24 Port LC, Duplex Aqua 
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